Dated:- 16/03/2024 Municipal Committee, Katra

S.
No

Name of the Contract Minimum bid of the
Contract

Earnest Money Time
Period

1` Installation of 05 LED outdoor advertising LED Screens
on DBFOT model for a period of 05 year in various
location of Katra town

1500000/- (Rupees
Fifteen lacs only) Per Year

Rs. 1.50 Lacs (Rupees One
lac fifty thousand Only)

16/03/2024
to
25/03/2024

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
E-NlTNo:    06 of 2023-24 Dt:  13.03.2024

E-tenders (in two parts )  on behalf of Managing Director , Jammu and Kashmir State Power Development Corporation, J&K   at invited from the duly authorized repre-